
This is the place where names/contact info will be dropped and save in batch then sent to Gunner 
[gunner@aspirationtech.org] on Feb 1. 
 
To demystify the “RSVP Type” category - there are three options available in the dropdown:​
 

1.​ Email - the user responded to the info@internetofproduction.org email account listed in the “SAVE THE 
DATE” posting on the community forum.​
 

2.​ Outreach - one of us (Gunner, Nathan, Sarah) reached out directly to someone recommending they attend, 
and they confirmed that they will (whether via email, phone, text, etc).​
 

3.​ Forum - a user indicates on the Discourse forum posting that they are either “Interested” or “Going” to the 
event. This will require the extra legwork of getting their email address for Gunner. 

 
 
 

Name Contact Email RSVP Type Notes EMAILED 

Eric 
Nitschke 

eric@wakoma.co  Email CONFIRMED 
Community member 

X 

Timm 
Wille  

timm.wille@ose-germany.de  Outreach CONFIRMED He 
reached out to Sarah via 
Telegram. He’ll be 
posting something to the 
forum about this; LOSH 
library started something 
similar, but it is no longer 
maintained by TU Berlin 
and it makes sense to 
talk about a new UI. 

X 

Barbara 
Schack 

barbara.schack@internetofproduction.org  Outreach CONFIRMED IOPA core 
team - project manager 

X 

Antonio 
Anaya 

antonio@anaya@internetofproduction.org  Outreach CONFIRMED IOPA core 
team - DevOps 

X 

Alex 
Kimber 

studio@alexkimberdesign.co.uk  Forum Indicated as “interested” 
on forum - double-check 
when you reach out. 

X 

Nathan 
Parker 

nathan@makernet.work  Outreach CONFIRMED Event 
planner 

 

Allen 
Gunn 
(“Gunner” 

gunner@aspirationtech.org  Outreach CONFIRMED Event 
facilitator 

 

Emilio 
Vellis 

contacto@emiliovelis.com  Outreach Sarah contacted via 
Slack - haven’t heard 
back yet 

X 

James 
Butler 

jbutler@helpfulengineering.org  Outreach Accepted  X 

Robin 
Vobruba 

robin.vobruba@gmail.com  Email CONFIRMED X 
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Robert 
Read 

read.robert@gmail.com  Calendar … CONFIRMED X 

Max​
Wardeh 

max@okconnect.org  Forum CONFIRMED IOPA core 
team - technical lead 

X 

Glenn​
Bull 

gbull@virginia.edu  Calendar … CONFIRMED X 

Richard ​
Civille 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-civille-5
110b27/  

 Forum CONFIRMED Sarah 
sent a DM on the 
community forum to get 
a preferred email 
address - until he sends 
one, LinkeIn may be the 
best we can do! 

 

Brianna 
(Bri) 
Johns 

brianna@openhardware.science  Outreach NOT ABLE TO MAKE 
IT (for Australians, 
session is at 3AM) 
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